Price List

Signature

Okinawa Nature Therapy

Megumi (natural blessing) Therapy
Okinawa Vacation Therapy

Couple Journey
The Couple’s Relaxing Time
The Couple’s Journey

Body

Balancing Relaxation Body

Deep Pressuring Body with Thermal Therapy

Detoxifying Lymph Drainage Body

Facial

'chi to sé true' Okinawa Rejuvenating Facial

Men
Men’s Relaxation Body

Men's Rejuvenating Facial

Maternity
Maternity Body

Maternity Facial

Maternity Package

% All prices are in Japanese Yen, include consumption tax and 13 %
service charge.

# () Total time required from entry to exit out of the spa, including
counseling and changing your clothes.

* Seasonal period information is available on the official website.

180min(210min)
150min(180min)
120min(150min)

60min(90min) x 2person

90min(120min) X 2person

60min(90min)
75min(105min)
90min(120min)
75min(105min)
90min(120min)

60min(90min)
90min(120min)

60min(90min)
75min(105min)
90min(120min)

60min(90min)
90min(120min)
60min(90min)
75min(105min)

60min(90min)
90min(120min)
60min(90min)
90min(120min)

Regular Season

¥68,000
¥55,000
¥43,000

¥38,900
¥58,000

¥18,900
¥23,500
¥28,000
¥24,500
¥29,000
¥20,000
¥29,000

¥18,900
¥24,500
¥29,500

¥20,000
¥29,000
¥18,900
¥24,500

¥20,000
¥29,000
¥18,900
¥32,000

On Season

¥70,000
¥57,000
¥45,000

¥40,500
¥60,500

¥19,900
¥24,900
¥29,900
¥26,000
¥31,000
¥21,000
¥31,000

¥19,900
¥26,000
¥31,000

¥21,000
¥31,000
¥19,900
¥26,000

¥21,000
¥31,000
¥19,900
¥33,000

g

urumo Spa

CHURAUMI Thalassotherapy

For appointment & inquiries

Extention 3864

Email urumo@thedayspa.jp

Tel 098-966-1211




