Price List

		Regular Season	On Season
Signature			
Okinawa Nature Therapy	180min(210min)	¥68,000	¥70,000
Megumi (natural blessing) Therapy	150min(180min)	¥55,000	¥57,000
Okinawa Vacation Therapy	120min(150min)	¥43,000	¥45,000
Couple Journey			
The Couple's Relaxing Time	$60\min(90\min) \times 2person$	¥38,900	¥40,500
The Couple's Journey	$90\min(120\min) \times 2person$	¥58,000	¥60,500
Body			
Balancing Relaxation Body	60min(90min)	¥18,900	¥19,900
	75min(105min)	¥23,500	¥24,900
	90min(120min)	¥28,000	¥29,900
Deep Pressuring Body with Thermal Thera	py 75min(105min)	¥24,500	¥26,000
	90min(120min)	¥29,000	¥31,000
Detoxifying Lymph Drainage Body	60min(90min)	¥20,000	¥21,000
	90min(120min)	¥29,000	¥31,000
Facial			
'chi to sé true' Okinawa Rejuvenating Facial	1 60min(90min)	¥18,900	¥19,900
	75min(105min)	¥24,500	¥26,000
	90min(120min)	¥29,500	¥31,000
Men			
Men's Relaxation Body	60min(90min)	¥20,000	¥21,000
	90min(120min)	¥29,000	¥31,000
Men's Rejuvenating Facial	60min(90min)	¥18,900	¥19,900
	75min(105min)	¥24,500	¥26,000
Maternity			
Maternity Body	60min(90min)	¥20,000	¥21,000
	90min(120min)	¥29,000	¥31,000
Maternity Facial	60min(90min)	¥18,900	¥19,900
Maternity Package	90min(120min)	¥32,000	¥33,000

- * All prices are in Japanese Yen, include consumption tax and 13 % service charge.
- st () Total time required from entry to exit out of the spa, including counseling and changing your clothes.
- * Seasonal period information is available on the official website.



For appointment & inquiries Extention 3864 Email urumo@thedayspa.jp Tel 098-966-1211